Services and Events from Sunday 11" January

Sunday 11" January
The Baptism of Christ

Monday 12" January

Tuesday 13* January
St Hilary of Poitiers

Wednesday 14" January

St Agnes

Thursday 15% January

Friday 16" January

Saturday 17t" January
St Anthony of Egypt
Sunday 18" January
Epiphany Il

8.00am
9.30am
11.15am
11.15am
11.15am
3.00pm

3.30pm
6.00pm

8.30am

8.30am
9.00am
10.00am
12 noon

8.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am

4.15pm

8.30am
2.00pm

8.30am
10.00am
2.00pm
6.15pm
6.45pm

10.00am

8.00am
9.30am
9.30am
11.15am
11.15am
11.15am
6.30pm

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Winifred’s, Branscombe
Eucharist, St Michael’s, Musbury

Eucharist, St Lawrence’s, Southleigh

FoStA talk: Rachmaninov with Nick Brown,
St Andrew’s, Colyton

Evensong, St Michael’s, Colyford
Evensong, St Giles’s, Northleigh

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
ColyTots, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eileen Chipperfield’s Funeral, East Devon Crem
Jennifer Crook’s Funeral, St Michael’s, Musbury

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Musbury Coffee & Chat, Village Hall

Good Grief, Sunday School Building, Colyton
Mary Jones’s Funeral, St Michael’s, Colyford
Silent Prayer for Peace, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Grenville White’s Funeral, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Friendly Friday, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Christian Aid meeting, SSB, Colyton

Junior Choir Practice, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Choir Practice, St Andrew’s, Colyton

The Beatitudes course, SSB, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Michael’s, Colyford

Eucharist, St Winifred’s, Branscombe
Eucharist, St Michael’s, Musbury

Morning Prayer, St Lawrence’s, Southleigh
Evensong, St Andrew’s, Colyton



