

Services and Events from Sunday 11th January



Sunday 11th January	8.00am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
<i>The Baptism of Christ</i>	9.30am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
	11.15am	Morning Prayer, St Winifred's, Branscombe
	11.15am	Eucharist, St Michael's, Musbury
	11.15am	Eucharist, St Lawrence's, Southleigh
	3.00pm	FoStA talk: Rachmaninov with Nick Brown, St Andrew's, Colyton
	3.30pm	Evensong, St Michael's, Colyford
	6.00pm	Evensong, St Giles's, Northleigh
Monday 12th January	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
Tuesday 13th January	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
<i>St Hilary of Poitiers</i>	9.00am	ColyTots, St Andrew's, Colyton
	10.00am	Eileen Chipperfield's Funeral, East Devon Crem
	12 noon	Jennifer Crook's Funeral, St Michael's, Musbury
Wednesday 14th January	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
<i>St Agnes</i>	10.00am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
	10.30am	Musbury Coffee & Chat, Village Hall
	11.00am	Good Grief, Sunday School Building, Colyton
	11.30am	Mary Jones's Funeral, St Michael's, Colyford
	4.15pm	Silent Prayer for Peace, St Andrew's, Colyton
Thursday 15th January	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
	2.00pm	Grenville White's Funeral, St Andrew's, Colyton
Friday 16th January	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
	10.00am	Friendly Friday, St Andrew's, Colyton
	2.00pm	Christian Aid meeting, SSB, Colyton
	6.15pm	Junior Choir Practice, St Andrew's, Colyton
	6.45pm	Choir Practice, St Andrew's, Colyton
Saturday 17th January	10.00am	The Beatitudes course, SSB, Colyton
<i>St Anthony of Egypt</i>		
Sunday 18th January	8.00am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
<i>Epiphany II</i>	9.30am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
	9.30am	Eucharist, St Michael's, Colyford
	11.15am	Eucharist, St Winifred's, Branscombe
	11.15am	Eucharist, St Michael's, Musbury
	11.15am	Morning Prayer, St Lawrence's, Southleigh
	6.30pm	Evensong, St Andrew's, Colyton